Distance Sensor BOD 63M
... with light propagation time measurement
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
Optoelectronic
Sensors
BOD 63M
Distance Sensor
2.2.2

ac
k
Ordering code
BOD 63M-LA01-S115
BOD 63M-LB01-S115
BOD 63M-LA11-S115
BOD 63M-LB11-S115
voltage
×
×
current